Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
391-T42_ST
Abrasive High-Performance Cutting
Discs for Building & Stone
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Great performance discs for cutting general
building materials and stone
• For cutting stone and construction materials
• Long product life
• OSA certified, in accordance with EN12413
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
3912-115-T42-ST 115 mm 3,2 mm 22,23 mm 64 g
3912-230-T42-ST 230 mm 3,2 mm 22,23 mm 270 g
3912-125-T42-ST 125 mm 3,2 mm 22,23 mm 76 g
3912-180-T42-ST 180 mm 3,2 mm 22,23 mm 170 g